Prepared from Elect 6A Chapter3
Part A: Vocabulary (40%)
1.

2.

6.

7.

Sam Shui Natives Association Huen King Wing School

an earthquake

a typhoon

. a drought

strong
weak
wet

dry

Part B:

(i) Paragraph (40%)

medicine.

Kaisong lives in a tiny hut with her family. Her mother is blind so Kaisong
needs fo look after her. They do not have enough money to buy food or
Sometimes they have to eat frogs or beetles.

People in Kaisong's village often get sick because they do not get enough
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8. bright

9. dark

10. cheap
11.expensive
12. healthy
13. sick

14, rich

food and the drinking water is so dirty. Life is very hard in Laos.

(ii) Learn by Heart (20%)

1.

The book shop was crowded with people because it was on sale.

2. No elephants can climb a tree, we have our own talent.



